May 12 2024 (20:42)

India Rail Info

Beas - Hazrat Nizamuddin Satsang Special (UnReserved)/X04040 - Exp - NR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
28h Om - 0 km - -1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name

BEAS
Juc
LDH
UMB
SZM
NDLS
NZM

NOoO ok, WwWwN -

Beas Junction
Jalandhar City Junction
Ludhiana Junction
Ambala Cantt. Junction
Sabzi Mandi

New Delhi

Hazrat Nizamuddin

May 12 2024 (20:42)

21:35
22:35
00:15
02:50
03:15
04:00

Depart |Avg
S

21:00
21:45
22:40
00:20
02:52
03:25

https://indiarailinfo.com
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